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Make It A Meal! For an additional $2.50
you can add milk and fresh fruit.

HOT MEALS 
Butter Chicken and Rice $5.00

Chicken, Bacon & Veggie Fried Rice

Honey & Soy Chicken Stir Fry Noodles

Pesto Pasta (V,GF)

Taco Tuesday Deal 

Pasta and Meatballs

Macaroni & Cheese (V)

Japanese Golden Curry

Pasta Napolitana (V,GF)

Spaghetti Bolognaise (GF)

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$7.00$5.00

$5.00

HOT FOOD
$4.50Chicken Nuggets (V,GF)

Instant Noodles (GF)

Meat Pie

Sausage Roll (GF)

Pizza (V,GF)

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50*

BURGERS
$4.50*Beef Burger (V)

Chicken Burger (V)

BBQ Pulled
Chicken Burger

$4.50*

$4.50*

SANDWICHES & WRAPS
$3.00*Sandwiches(V)

Croissants (V, GF)

Wraps (V)

$3.00*

$3.00*

SNACKS
$1.25Cheese & Crackers

Corn on the Cob

Edamame

Fresh Fruit Salad

$1.25

$1.25

$1.50

WEEKLY SPECIALS

$4.00Single Sushi Roll (V,GF)

Twin Sushi Roll (V,GF)

Poke Bowls (V,GF)

$7.00

$10.00

$1.25Fruit

Garlic Bread (V, GF)

Hard Boiled Egg

Homemade Muffin

Steamed BBQ Pork Bun

$2.00

$1.00

$1.25

$2.00

Veggie Dippers

Ice Block

Churros

$1.25

$1.25

$1.50

Frozen Yoghurt $2.50

Popcorn $1.25

DRINKS
$2.00Milk 

Fruit Juice

Milo

$2.50

$2.50

Create Your Own Snack Box.
Options available on School24

*Starting price
V = Vegetarian Options Available
GF = Gluten Free Options Available

Sushi & Poke Bowls orders must be
placed by 8am Tuesday. 

NEW!

Orders can be placed on School24 by 8am. 
Any questions or suggestions can be sent to
tuckshop@toowongpandc.org.au

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

mailto:tuckshop@toowongpandc.org.au

